i

TREE 4 LIFE

MEDICAL SPA [ WELL-BEING

* Kk Kk %k S



VIRGIN MOJITO (lime, mint, cane sugar, soda) 135 CZK

VIRGIN SPRITZ (Non-alcoholic prosecco, orange spritz, soda) 135 CZK
VIRGIN PINA COLADA (A 7, 8) (pineapple juice, coconut syrup, cream) 135 CZK
COCA COLA, SPRITE, FANTA 0,33 1 48 CZK
TONIC CHITO / ZAZVOR 0,25 | 48 CZK
RED BULLO0,251 80 CZK
RAUCH JUICE 0,20 1 (orange, pear, pineapple, strawberry, apple) 48 CZK
MATTONI GRAND 0,33 | 38 CZK
MATTONI GRAND / RAJEC non-sparkling 0,75 1 75 CZK
WATER CARAFE MATTONI GRAND sparkling 0,51 30 CZK
WATER CARAFE MATTONI GRAND sparkling 11 35CZK
FRESH JUICE 0,25 | (apple, pear, carrot, orange, grapefruit) 95 CZK
PLUM 69 CZK
RASPBERRY 69 CZK
ELDERFLOWER 69 CZK
LEVENDER 69 CZK
GINGER 69 CZK
SEA BUCKTHORN 69 CZK
FRESH MINT TEA 0,4 1 90 CZK
RONNEFELDT TEA 0,4 70 CZK
HOT CHOCOLATE (cream) (A 1, 7, 8) 80 CZK
MULLED RED WINE 0,15 1 95 CZK
TREE ¢/ LIFE

MEDICAL SPA | WELL-BEING

* Kk Kk %k S



ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO LUNGO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO 180 ml

CAPPUCCINO 290 ml

LATE MACCHIATO

ALGERAIN COFFEE (A 3)

VIENNA COFFEE (cream)

ICE COFFEE (vanilla ice cream, cream)
FRAPPE

FLAT WHITE 14g

We are happy to prepare coffee for you with soy or lactose-free milk.

FRUITY CAMOMILE (chamomile tea)
MORGENTAU (green tea with mango flavor)
REFRESHING MINT (mint tea)

ROIBOS CREAM ORANGE (herbal tea with vanilla and orange flavor)

EARL GREY (black tea with bergamot flavor)

ASSAM BARI (black tea)

LEMON FRESH (fruit tea with citrus flavor)

SPRING DARJEELING (black tea)

WELLNESS (herbal tea)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST (black tea)

JASMINE GOLD (green tea with jasmine flavor)

GREEN LEAF (green tea)

SWEET BERRIES (fruit tea with strawberry and raspberry flavor)

TREE ¢/ LIFE

MEDICAL SPA | WELL-BEING

* Kk Kk %k S

64 CZK
64 CZK
80 CZK
70 CZK
85 CZK
85 CZK
105 CZK
85 CZK
110 CZK
90 CZK
85 CZK
10 CZK

70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK
70 CZK



CREAM ICE CREAM (A 7)
FRUIT SORBET

HOT RASPBERRIES WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM (vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce,
whipped cream, almonds) (A 1, 3,7, 8, 12)

HOMEMADE FOCACCIA WITH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATOES (A 1a, 3,7, 8, 10)
CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN (A 1, 3, 6, 7,9, 10, 11)

CAESAR SALAT WITH CHICKEN (A 1, 3, 4, 7, 10)

BELGIAN FRIES WITH TARTAR OR BBQ SAUCE (A 1, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 13)
HOMEMADE FOCACCIA WITH PULLED PORK AND BBQ SAUCE

HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS (bylm/covy dlp) 3,7)

SOUP (according to the lunch menu 10:00-14:00)

HOMEMADE GRISSINI (dip with sun-dried tomatoes, 4 pieces) (A 1, 7)

GRISSINI, TOMATO DIP, OLIVES, CURED MEATS, CHEESESY

1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut or their hybrid varieties
and articles, kamut and products made from them)

Crustaceans and products thereof

Eggs and products thereof

Fish and products thereof

Groundnuts (peanuts) and products thereof

Soybeans (soya) and products thereof

Milk and products thereof

Nuts (any nuts)

© e NG s W

Celery and products thereof

—
=)

. Mustard and products thereof

—
—

. Sesame seeds and products thereof

[u—
[\S]

. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites in concentration higher mg ml/kg, 1

—
w

. Lupine (Lupine) and products thereof

TREE ¢/ LIFE

MEDICAL SPA | WELL-BEING

* Kk Kk %k S

39 CZK
39 CZK

115 CZK

180 CZK
195 CZK
240 CZK
65 CZK
180 CZK
69 CZK
60 CZK
45 CZK

180 CZK



