Lobby bar



Cocktails

COCKTAILS - NON ALCOHOLIC

VI	RGIN MOJITO (lime, mint, cane sugar, soda)	135 CZK
VI	RGIN SPRITZ (Non-alcoholic prosecco, orange spritz, soda)	135 CZK
VI	RGIN PIÑA COLADA (A 7, 8) (pineapple juice, coconut syrup, cream)	135 CZK

Mon alcoholic

SOFT DRINKS

OOT DIGITIES	
COCA COLA, SPRITE, FANTA 0,33 l	48 CZK
TONIC CHITO / ZÁZVOR 0,25 l	48 CZK
RED BULL 0,25 l	80 CZK
RAUCH JUICE 0,20 l (orange, pear, pineapple, strawberry, apple)	48 CZK
MATTONI GRAND 0,33 l	38 CZK
MATTONI GRAND / RAJEC non-sparkling 0,75 l	75 CZK
WATER CARAFE MATTONI GRAND sparkling 0,5 l	30 CZK
WATER CARAFE MATTONI GRAND sparkling 1 l	35 CZK
FRESH JUICE 0,25 l (apple, pear, carrot, orange, grapefruit)	95 CZK
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 0,4 l	
PLUM	69 CZK
RASPBERRY	69 CZK
ELDERFLOWER	69 CZK
LEVENDER	69 CZK
GINGER	69 CZK
SEA BUCKTHORN	69 CZK
HOT BEVERAGES	
FRESH MINT TEA 0,4 l	90 CZK
ronnefeldt tea 0,4 l	70 CZK
HOT CHOCOLATE (cream) (A 1, 7, 8)	80 CZK
MULLED RED WINE 0,15 l	95 CZK

Mon alcoholic

COFFEE ILLY (A 7, 8)

ESPRESSO	64 CZK
ESPRESSO LUNGO	64 CZK
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	80 CZK
CAPPUCCINO 180 ml	70 CZK
CAPPUCCINO 290 ml	85 CZK
LATÉ MACCHIATO	85 CZK
ALGERAIN COFFEE (A 3)	105 CZK
VIENNA COFFEE (cream)	85 CZK
ICE COFFEE (vanilla ice cream, cream)	110 CZK
FRAPPÉ	90 CZK
FLAT WHITE 14g	85 CZK
We are happy to prepare coffee for you with soy or lactose-free milk.	10 CZK

RONNEFELDT TEA 0,41

·	
FRUITY CAMOMILE (chamomile tea)	70 CZK
MORGENTAU (green tea with mango flavor)	70 CZK
REFRESHING MINT (mint tea)	70 CZK
ROIBOS CREAM ORANGE (herbal tea with vanilla and orange flavor)	70 CZK
EARL GREY (black tea with bergamot flavor)	70 CZK
ASSAM BARI (black tea)	70 CZK
LEMON FRESH (fruit tea with citrus flavor)	70 CZK
SPRING DARJEELING (black tea)	70 CZK
WELLNESS (herbal tea)	70 CZK
ENGLISH BREAKFAST (black tea)	70 CZK
JASMINE GOLD (green tea with jasmine flavor)	70 CZK
GREEN LEAF (green tea)	70 CZK
SWEET BERRIES (fruit tea with strawberry and raspberry flavor)	70 CZK



DESSERTS

CREAM ICE CREAM (A 7)	39 CZK
FRUIT SORBET	39 CZK
HOT RASPBERRIES WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM (vanilla ice cream, raspberry sauce, whipped cream, almonds) (A 1, 3, 7, 8, 12)	115 CZK
LIGHT SNACKS	
HOMEMADE FOCACCIA WITH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATOES (A 1a, 3, 7, 8, 10)	180 CZK
CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN (A 1, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11)	195 CZK
CAESAR SALÁT WITH CHICKEN (A 1, 3, 4, 7, 10)	240 CZK
BELGIAN FRIES WITH TARTAR OR BBQ SAUCE (A 1, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 13)	65 CZK
HOMEMADE FOCACCIA WITH PULLED PORK AND BBQ SAUCE	180 CZK
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS (bylinkový dip) (3, 7)	69 CZK
SOUP (according to the lunch menu 10:00-14:00)	60 CZK
HOMEMADE GRISSINI (dip with sun-dried tomatoes, 4 pieces) (A 1, 7)	45 CZK
SNACKS FOR WINE	
GRISSINI, TOMATO DIP, OLIVES, CURED MEATS, CHEESESÝ	180 CZK



- 1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut or their hybrid varieties and articles, kamut and products made from them)
- 2. Crustaceans and products thereof
- 3. Eggs and products thereof
- 4. Fish and products thereof
- 5. Groundnuts (peanuts) and products thereof
- 6. Soybeans (soya) and products thereof
- 7. Milk and products thereof
- 8. Nuts (any nuts)
- 9. Celery and products thereof
- 10. Mustard and products thereof
- 11. Sesame seeds and products thereof
- 12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites in concentration higher mg ml/kg, l
- 13. Lupine (Lupine) and products thereof

